
UNIVERSITY
WORKSHOP

BRISTOW

6 CEU
HOURS

7:30 AM Toilet Water Conservation

1:00 PM Duct Design and Zoning 

9:00 AM Gastite Design &Installation

3:30 PM IAQ

certified by PHCC

7:30 AM

17 OCTOBER 2024

1996 AIRPORT IND PK DR
MARIETTA GA 30060

Key Discussions & Insights:

SIGN UP TODAY :

There will be giveaways and

prizes to win! 

Lunch will be provided. 

Come see what’s new and

how W.R. Bristow can help

you better use your products.

WAREHOUSE@WRBRISTOW.COM

1 CEU
2 CEU

1 CEU

2 CEU

Attend and earn


